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Quadro Demonstrativo das Despesas com Pessoal - QDDP sfp_qddp

TRT 12ª Região -  003

CATEGORIA
QUANTIDADE FÍSICA

ATIVOS INATIVOS TOTAL

MAGISTRADOS

CLASSISTAS

SERVIDORES

TOTAL

PENSIONISTAS

124

0

1457

1581

52

39

801

892

176

39

2258

2473

131

FC 01
FC 02
FC 03
FC 04
FC 05
FC 06
CJ 1
CJ 2
CJ 3
CJ 4

16
110
74

391
253

5
96
46
91
3

FC/CJ QUANTIDADE

114

TOTAL GERAL 2604

Instituidores de pensão:

MÊS: AGOSTO/2020


